Trail de 12km

Place N° DOSSARD NOM

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

280

284

271

269

262

285

273

278

249

267

261

283

286

287

251

250

281

275

295

259

288

268

270

291

256

263

272

276

294

277

279

253

FOUGERAS Eric
GUERIN Antoine
TARDY Didier
BEAL Damien
TOURETTE Anthony
MOUNIER Bertrand
VARENNE Gilbert
CHAPUIS Pascal
DREVET Anthony
GORAND Mickaél
SERRA lIsabelle
GUERIN Jean-Louis
GUERIN Serge
FENEYROLLE Stéphane
CHANON Patrick
SOUVIGNET Jéréme
PAILLES Jean-Michel
CHANTRE Louis
BOUDAREL Nicolas
SOUVIGNHEC Thierry
ROCHE David
LORIOUX Antonin
COUDERT Lionel
VOLLE Charles
BRUYERE David
BRUNON Nicolas
DONNAT Alexandre
VERGARA Michel
MUSLER Lara
EYRAUD Serge
FAIVRE Serge

JOURGET Denis

05/07/2014
Club

Indépendant
Indépendant
Indépendant

ACS MONISTROL
Indépendant
Indépendant
Indépendant
Indépendant
Indépendant
Indépendant
Indépendant
Indépendant
Indépendant
Indépendant
Indépendant
Indépendant
Indépendant
Indépendant
Indépendant
ATHLE TENCE
CHAPTEUIL SPORT
NATURE
Indépendant
Indépendant
COURIR EN
EMBLAVEZ
ATHLE TENCE
Indépendant

CNSC Triathlon
Indépendant
Entente Chalonnaise
Atlhétisme

LES FOULEES DE ST
GERMAIN

Indépendant

ACO FIRMINY

13 860 Métres

Catégorie
Senior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Vétérant 1
Vétérant 1
Vétérant 1
Senior
Senior
Vétérant 1
Vétérant 1
Vétérant 1
Vétérant 1
Senior
Cadet
Vétérant 1
Vétérant 4
Senior
Vétérant 1
Vétérant 1
Senior
Senior
Vétérant 3
Vétérant 1
Senior
Vétérant 1
Vétérant 1
Vétérant 1
Vétérant 2
Vétérant 2

Vétérant 2

Champl Temps

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Femme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Femme

Homme

Homme

Homme

0:58:21

1:02:52

1:03:07

1:03:32

1:04:04

1:04:32

1:05:05

1:05:56

1:06:42

1:06:52

1:07:10

1:08:45

1:10:18

1:10:42

1:11:09

1:12:24

1:13:44

1:14:40

1:15:00

1:15:27

1:15:39

1:16:32

1:17:33

1:17:40

1:17:42

1:19:21

1:19:28

1:19:37

1:19:57

1:20:00

1:20:28

1:22:09

Moyenne

14,25Km/h
13,23Km/h
13,18Km/h
13,09Km/h
12,98Km/h
12,89Km/h
12,78Km/h
12,61Km/h
12,47Km/h
12,44Km/h
12,38Km/h
12,10Km/h
11,83Km/h
11,76Km/h
11,69Km/h
11,49Km/h
11,28Km/h
11,14Km/h
11,09Km/h
11,02Km/h
10,99Km/h
10,87Km/h
10,72Km/h
10,71Km/h
10,70Km/h
10,48Km/h
10,46Km/h
10,45Km/h
10,40Km/h
10,40Km/h
10,33Km/h

10,12Km/h



33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

258

274

289

264

260

257

290

293

265

266

254

VARNIER Christian
AMANI Mohamed
RICHAUD Francgois
RUSSIER Bruno
ROUCHOUZE Anne
RANCON Michel
BRUNIER Tanguy
TORRES Justine
GRASSET Marie-Pierre
GRASSET Joel

BERNARD Béatrice

ACO FIRMINY
ACO FIRMINY
CHAPTEUIL SPORT
NATURE
Indépendant
Indépendant
ATHLE TENCE
Indépendant
Indépendant
COURIR EN
EMBLAVEZ
COURIR EN
EMBLAVEZ

Indépendant

Vétérant 2

Vétérant 2

Vétérant 1

Vétérant 1

Senior

Vétérant 2

Vétérant 1

Senior

Vétérant 1

Vétérant 1

Vétérant 2

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Femme

Homme

Homme

Femme

Femme

Homme

Femme

1:22:12

1:22:15

1:22:56

1:23:40

1:24:05

1:27:55

1:31:10

1:34:36

1:37:00

1:39:50

1:49:52

10,12Km/h
10,11Km/h
10,03Km/h
09,94Km/h
09,89Km/h
09,46Km/h
09,12Km/h
08,79Km/h
08,57Km/h
08,33Km/h

07,57Km/h



