Place	N° DOSSARD	Trail de 12km NOM	05/07/2014 Club	13 860 Mètres Catégorie	Champ1 Temps	1 e	Moyenne
1	280	FOUGERAS Eric	Indépendant	Senior	Homme	0:58:21	14,25Km/h
2	284	GUERIN Antoine	Indépendant	Junior	Homme	1:02:52	13,23Km/h
3	271	TARDY Didier	Indépendant	Senior	Homme	1:03:07	13,18Km/h
4	269	BEAL Damien	ACS MONISTROL	Senior	Homme	1:03:32	13,09Km/h
5	262	TOURETTE Anthony	Indépendant	Senior	Homme	1:04:04	12,98Km/h
6	285	MOUNIER Bertrand	Indépendant	Vétérant 1	Homme	1:04:32	12,89Km/h
7	273	VARENNE Gilbert	Indépendant	Vétérant 1	Homme	1:05:05	12,78Km/h
8	278	CHAPUIS Pascal	Indépendant	Vétérant 1	Homme	1:05:56	12,61Km/h
9	249	DREVET Anthony	Indépendant	Senior	Homme	1:06:42	12,47Km/h
10	267	GORAND Mickaël	Indépendant	Senior	Homme	1:06:52	12,44Km/h
11	261	SERRA Isabelle	Indépendant	Vétérant 1	Femme	1:07:10	12,38Km/h
12	283	GUERIN Jean-Louis	Indépendant	Vétérant 1	Homme	1:08:45	12,10Km/h
13	286	GUERIN Serge	Indépendant	Vétérant 1	Homme	1:10:18	11,83Km/h
14	287	FENEYROLLE Stéphane	Indépendant	Vétérant 1	Homme	1:10:42	11,76Km/h
15	251	CHANON Patrick	Indépendant	Senior	Homme	1:11:09	11,69Km/h
16	250	SOUVIGNET Jérôme	Indépendant	Cadet	Homme	1:12:24	11,49Km/h
17	281	PAILLES Jean-Michel	Indépendant	Vétérant 1	Homme	1:13:44	11,28Km/h
18	275	CHANTRE Louis	Indépendant	Vétérant 4	Homme	1:14:40	11,14Km/h
19	295	BOUDAREL Nicolas	Indépendant	Senior	Homme	1:15:00	11,09Km/h
20	259	SOUVIGNHEC Thierry	ATHLE TENCE CHAPTEUIL SPORT	Vétérant 1	Homme	1:15:27	11,02Km/h
21	288	ROCHE David	NATURE	Vétérant 1	Homme	1:15:39	10,99Km/h
22	268	LORIOUX Antonin	Indépendant	Senior	Homme	1:16:32	10,87Km/h
23	270	COUDERT Lionel	Indépendant COURIR EN	Senior	Homme	1:17:33	10,72Km/h
24	291	VOLLE Charles	EMBLAVEZ	Vétérant 3	Homme	1:17:40	10,71Km/h
25	256	BRUYERE David	ATHLE TENCE	Vétérant 1	Homme	1:17:42	10,70Km/h
26	263	BRUNON Nicolas	Indépendant	Senior	Homme	1:19:21	10,48Km/h
27	272	DONNAT Alexandre	CNSC Triathlon	Vétérant 1	Homme	1:19:28	10,46Km/h
28	276	VERGARA Michel	Indépendant Entente Chalonnaise	Vétérant 1	Homme	1:19:37	10,45Km/h
29	294	MUSLER Lara	Atlhétisme LES FOULEES DE ST	Vétérant 1	Femme	1:19:57	10,40Km/h
30	277	EYRAUD Serge	GERMAIN	Vétérant 2	Homme	1:20:00	10,40Km/h
31	279	FAIVRE Serge	Indépendant	Vétérant 2	Homme	1:20:28	10,33Km/h
32	253	JOURGET Denis	ACO FIRMINY	Vétérant 2	Homme	1:22:09	10,12Km/h

33	258	VARNIER Christian	ACO FIRMINY	Vétérant 2	Homme	1:22:12	10,12Km/h
34	274	AMANI Mohamed	ACO FIRMINY CHAPTEUIL SPORT	Vétérant 2	Homme	1:22:15	10,11Km/h
35	289	RICHAUD François	NATURE		Homme	1:22:56	10,03Km/h
36	264	RUSSIER Bruno	Indépendant	Vétérant 1	Homme	1:23:40	09,94Km/h
37	260	ROUCHOUZE Anne	Indépendant	Senior	Femme	1:24:05	09,89Km/h
38	257	RANCON Michel	ATHLE TENCE	Vétérant 2	Homme	1:27:55	09,46Km/h
39	290	BRUNIER Tanguy	Indépendant	Vétérant 1	Homme	1:31:10	09,12Km/h
40	293	TORRES Justine	Indépendant COURIR EN	Senior	Femme	1:34:36	08,79Km/h
41	265	GRASSET Marie-Pierre	EMBLAVEZ COURIR EN	Vétérant 1	Femme	1:37:00	08,57Km/h
42	266	GRASSET Joel	EMBLAVEZ	Vétérant 1	Homme	1:39:50	08,33Km/h
43	254	BERNARD Béatrice	Indépendant	Vétérant 2	Femme	1:49:52	07,57Km/h